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AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

Passengers
Air Freight (Ibs)
Air Mail (Ibs)

Available Seats
Average Per Day

OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

*110 or more seats

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

Enplaned

280,441
6,670,899
111,122

Air Carrier

Large*
531,048
17,702

Air Carrier Large
Air Carrier Small

GA/Civil
Military

Total

Deplaned

280,386
7,612,746
106,725

Air Carrier

Small
152,720
5,091

Total Landed Weight

(1000 Ibs)

Total

AIR TRAFFIC REPORT

November 2018
Total Total
Nov 2018 Nov 2017 Change Nov 2018
560,827 559,971 0.15% 6,560,892
14,283,645 14,100,939 1.30% 153,097,763
217,847 185,790 17.25% 2,116,365
Total Total
Nov 2018 Nov 2017 Change Nov 2018
683,768 692,676 -1.29% 7,974,776
22,792 23,089 -1.29% 23,877
Total Total
Nov 2018 Nov 2017 Change Nov 2018
5,103 4,931 3.49% 59,148
2,725 3,226 -15.53% 31,633
755 1,044 -27.68% 10,415
101 166 -39.16% 1,858
8,684 9,367 -7.29% 103,054
371,558 376,292 -1.26% 4,308,896

LAWRENCE J. TIMMERMAN AIRPORT

Total Total
Nov 2018 Nov 2017 Change Nov 2018
2,167 2,391 -9.37% 24,810

Nov 2017

6,366,340
147,917,014
1,827,198

Nov 2017

7,866,832
23,553

Nov 2017

56,372
32,615
11,924

2,154

103,065

4,242,439

Nov 2017
26,263

Change

3.06%
3.50%
15.83%

Change

1.37%
1.37%

Change

4.92%
-3.01%
-12.66%
-13.74%

-0.01%

1.57%

Change
-5.53%

12 Months
2017

6,904,670
162,782,499
2,123,370

12 Months
2017

8,556,112
23,441

12 Months
2017

61,647
35,729
12,711

2,258

112,345

4,639,744

12 Months
2017

28,156



