

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN AIR TRAFFIC REPORT November 2018

	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total Nov 2018	Total Nov 2017	Change	Nov 2018	Nov 2017	Change	12 Months 2017
Passengers	280,441	280,386	560,827	559,971	0.15%	6,560,892	6,366,340	3.06%	6,904,670
Air Freight (lbs)	6,670,899	7,612,746	14,283,645	14,100,939	1.30%	153,097,763	147,917,014	3.50%	162,782,499
Air Mail (Ibs)	111,122	106,725	217,847	185,790	17.25%	2,116,365	1,827,198	15.83%	2,123,370
	Air Carrier Large*	Air Carrier Small	Total Nov 2018	Total Nov 2017	Change	Nov 2018	Nov 2017	Change	12 Months 2017
Available Seats	531,048	152,720	683,768	692,676	-1.29%	7,974,776	7,866,832	1.37%	8,556,112
Average Per Day	17,702	5,091	22,792	23,089	-1.29%	23,877	23,553	1.37%	23,441
OPERATIONS			Total Nov 2018	Total Nov 2017	Change	Nov 2018	Nov 2017	Change	12 Months 2017
	Air Carrier Large		5,103	4,931	3.49%	59,148	56,372	4.92%	61,647
	Air Carrier Small		2,725	3,226	-15.53%	31,633	32,615	-3.01%	35,729
	GA/Civil		755	1,044	-27.68%	10,415	11,924	-12.66%	12,711
	Military		101	166	-39.16%	1,858	2,154	-13.74%	2,258
	Total		8,684	9,367	-7.29%	103,054	103,065	-0.01%	112,345
	Total Landed V (1000 lbs)	Veight	371,558	376,292	-1.26%	4,308,896	4,242,439	1.57%	4,639,744
			L	AWRENCE J.	TIMMERMAN	AIRPORT			
			Total Nov 2018	Total Nov 2017	Change	Nov 2018	Nov 2017	Change	12 Months 2017

-9.37%

24,810

26,263

-5.53%

28,156

2,391

OPERATIONS

Total

2,167